
Betaherpesvirinae
   Genus Cytomegalovirus

Betaherpesvirinae
   Genus Roseolovirus

Gammaherpesvirinae
   Genus Rhadinovirus

Gammaherpesvirinae
   Genus Lymphocryptovirus

0.05

CgueCMV-1.1

CgueCMV-1.2

PtroCMV

HCMV

HHV-6A

HHV-7

HVS

PtroRHV-2

PtroRHV-1

HHV8

MfasRHV-1

MfasRHV-2

RRV-2695

PhamLCV-2

PhamLCV-3

EBV

PtroLCV-1

CeHV-15

MfasLCV-1
CgueLCV-1

CalHV-3

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

76

100
100

100

100

100

100

100

100

73

93

100

100

96

98

100

84

96

91

100

65

85

51


